
MAKE THE WORLD BRILLIANT

FOSHAN HESHI LIGHTING CO.,LTD. 

C A T A L O G U E
LED FLOOD LIGHT



佛山市何氏照明电器有限公司
FOSHAN HESHI LIGHTING CO.,LTD

Add:

Tel:0086-757-82589901

Web page:http://heshilighting.com

Wei Ji Industrial Park, Ren hou li Road, Ma Jiao County, Shun de district, 
Foshan City, Guangdong province, China



CCTCRIVoltage Life Span Angle Body materialModel Number Flux 
Wattage Size(mm)

HS-FL-HA-50W

HS-FL-HA-100W

HS-FL-HA-150W

HS-FL-HA-200W

50W

100W

150W

200W

110V/220V

110V/220V

110V/220V

110V/220V

4500-5000Lm

9000-10000Lm

13500-15000Lm

18000-20000Lm

Ra>80

Ra>80

Ra>80

Ra>80

3000-6000K3000-6000K 50000H

50000H

50000H

50000H

120°

120°

120°

120°

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

167x48x206mm

206x48x265mm

276x48x346mm

276x48x346mm 

Characteristic:

Super bright
Energy saving & long life
Waterproof & widely used
Stable & easy installation
Super slim & save the freight
3 years warranty

Luminous
     

HS-FL-HA-50W HS-FL-HA-100W HS-FL-HA-150W HS-FL-HA-200W
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3000-6000K

3000-6000K

3000-6000K

WWW.HESHILIGHTING.COM

LED FLOOD LIGHT
C A T A L O G U E

OUTDOOR LED L IGHTING



CCTCRIVoltage Life Span Angle Body materialModel Number Flux 
Wattage Size(mm)

HS-FL-HA-50W

HS-FL-HA-100W

HS-FL-HA-150W

HS-FL-HA-200W

50W

100W

150W

200W

110V/220V

110V/220V

110V/220V

110V/220V

4500-5000Lm

9000-10000Lm

13500-15000Lm

18000-20000Lm

Ra>80

Ra>80

Ra>80

Ra>80

3000-6000K3000-6000K 50000H

50000H

50000H

50000H

120°

120°

120°

120°

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

167x48x206mm

206x48x265mm

276x48x346mm

276x48x346mm 

Characteristic:

Super bright
Energy saving & long life
Waterproof & widely used
Stable & easy installation
Super slim & save the freight
3 years warranty

Luminous
     

HS-FL-HA-50W HS-FL-HA-100W HS-FL-HA-150W HS-FL-HA-200W

02
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3000-6000K

3000-6000K

3000-6000K

WWW.HESHILIGHTING.COM

LED FLOOD LIGHT
C A T A L O G U E

OUTDOOR LED L IGHTING



CCTCRIVoltage Life Span Angle Body materialModel Number Flux 
Wattage

HS-CH-50W

HS-CH-100W

HS-CH-150W

HS-CH-200W

50W

100W

150W

200W

100~277V

100~277V

100~277V

100~277V

7000Lm

14000Lm

21000Lm

28000Lm

Ra>80

Ra>80

Ra>80

Ra>80

3000-6500K

3000-6500K

3000-6500K

3000-6500K

50000H

50000H

50000H

50000H

120°

120°

120°

120°

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Characteristic:

High efficacy: 140Lm/W
IP65 waterproof
Operating temperature: -10℃~60℃
Knuckle mount/Yoke mount/Trunnion mount
/Slip fitter mount optional
Corrsion resistant cold forged aluminum 
construction
5 years warranty

Luminous
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WWW.HESHILIGHTING.COM

LED FLOOD LIGHT
C A T A L O G U E

OUTDOOR LED L IGHTING

（Knuckle Mount ） （Slip Fitter Mount ）（Trunnion Mount）（Yoke Mount）

Knuckle Mount L*W*H（mm）

Trunnion Mount L*W*H（mm）

Slip Fitter Mount L*W*H（mm）

Yoke Mount L*W*H（mm）

50W                             221*60*233mm

100W 286*71*278mm

150W 331*75*387mm

200W  286*78*428mm

286*71*295mm221*60*214mm

331*75*321mm286*71*265mm

100W 50W

150W 100W 

386*78*360mm200W 331*75*296mm

386*78*339mm

150W 

200W 



Luminous
     

CCTCRIVoltage Life Span Angle Body materialModel Number Flux 
Wattage Size(mm)

HS-BK-10W

HS-BK-30W

HS-BK-50W

HS-BK-100W

HS-BK-200W

HS-BK-300W

10W

30W

50W

100W

200W

300W

110V/220V

110V/220V

110V/220V

110V/220V

110V/220V

110V/220V

800lm

2500lm

4200lm

8500lm

17000lm

25000lm

Ra>80

Ra>80

Ra>80

Ra>80

Ra>80

Ra>80

2700-6500K

2700-6500K

2700-6500K

2700-6500K

2700-6500K

2700-6500K

50000H

50000H

50000H

50000H

50000H

50000H

120°

120°

120°

120°

120°

120°

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

103x83x18

159x121x25

203x159x29

269x209x31

380x280x44

460x340x44

FOSHAN HESHI LIGHTING

MAKING THE WORLD WITH MORE BRIGHTNESS

Characteristic:

Super bright
Energy saving & long life
Waterproof & widely used
Stable & easy installation
Super slim & save the freight
3 years warranty
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LED FLOOD LIGHT
C A T A L O G U E

OUTDOOR LED L IGHTING

HS-BK-400W 400W 110V/220V 33500lm Ra>80 2700-6500K 50000H 120° Aluminum 500x400x44

HS-BK-500W 500W 110V/220V 42000lm Ra>80 2700-6500K 50000H 120° Aluminum 500x400x44

HS-BK-10W HS-BK-30W HS-BK-50W HS-BK-100W HS-BK-200W HS-BK-300W HS-BK-400W HS-BK-500W



Luminous
     

CCTCRIVoltage Life Span Angle Body materialModel Number Flux 
Wattage Size(mm)

HS-BK-30W

HS-BK-50W

HS-BK-100W

30W

50W

100W

110V/220V

110V/220V

110V/220V

2500lm

4200lm

8500lm

Ra>80

Ra>80

Ra>80

2700-6500K

2700-6500K

2700-6500K

50000H

50000H

50000H

120°

120°

120°

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

159x121x25

203x159x29

269x209x31

Characteristic:
RGB
Super bright
Energy saving & long life
Waterproof & widely used
Stable & easy installation
Super slim & save the freight
3 years warranty
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LED FLOOD LIGHT
C A T A L O G U E

OUTDOOR LED L IGHTING

HS-BK-30W HS-BK-50W HS-BK-100W



Luminous
     

CCTCRIVoltage Life Span Angle Body materialModel Number Flux 
Wattage Size(mm)

HS-BK-30W

HS-BK-50W

HS-BK-100W

30W

50W

100W

110V/220V

110V/220V

110V/220V

2500lm

4200lm

8500lm

Ra>80

Ra>80

Ra>80

2700-6500K

2700-6500K

2700-6500K

50000H

50000H

50000H

120°

120°

120°

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

160x28x180

205x28x200

270x28x250

Characteristic:

Super bright
Energy saving & long life
Waterproof & widely used
Stable & easy installation
Super slim & save the freight
3 years warranty
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LED FLOOD LIGHT
C A T A L O G U E

OUTDOOR LED L IGHTING

HS-BK-30W HS-BK-50W HS-BK-100W



Luminous
     

CCTCRIVoltage Life Span Angle Body materialModel Number Flux 
Wattage Size(mm)

HS-HR-50W

HS-HR-100W

HS-HR-150W

50W

100W

150W

110V/220V

110V/220V

110V/220V

2500lm

4200lm

8500lm

Ra>80

Ra>80

Ra>80

2700-6500K

2700-6500K

2700-6500K

50000H

50000H

50000H

120°

120°

120°

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

160x28x180

205x28x200

270x28x250

Characteristic:

Super bright
Energy saving & long life
Waterproof & widely used
Stable & easy installation
Super slim & save the freight
3 years warranty
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LED FLOOD LIGHT
C A T A L O G U E

OUTDOOR LED L IGHTING

HS-HR-50W HS-HR-100W HS-HR-150W HS-HR-200W

HS-HR-200W 200W 110V/220V 8500lm Ra>80 2700-6500K 50000H 120° Aluminum 270x28x250



Luminous
     

CCTCRIVoltage Life Span Angle Body materialModel Number Flux 
Wattage Size(mm)

HS-HX-50W

HS-HX-100W

HS-HX-150W

50W

100W

150W

AC220-240V

AC220-240V

AC220-240V

4000lm

8000lm

12000lm

Ra>80

Ra>80

Ra>80

2700-6500K

2700-6500K

2700-6500K

50000H

50000H

50000H

120°

120°

120°

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

185x210x35

225*260*35

260*305*40

Characteristic:

Super bright
Energy saving & long life
Waterproof & widely used
Stable & easy installation
Super slim & save the freight
3 years warranty
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LED FLOOD LIGHT
C A T A L O G U E

OUTDOOR LED L IGHTING

HS-HX-50W HS-HX-100W HS-HX-150W HS-HX-200W

HS-HX-200W 200W AC220-240V 16000lm Ra>80 2700-6500K 50000H 120° Aluminum 300*350*40

HS-HX-300W

HS-HX-300W 300W AC220-240V 24000lm Ra>80 2700-6500K 50000H 120° Aluminum 370*395*40



Luminous
     

CCTCRIVoltage Life Span Angle Body materialModel Number Flux 
Wattage Size(mm)

HS-HM-50W

HS-HM-100W

HS-HM-150W

50W

100W

150W

AC220-240V

AC220-240V

AC220-240V

4000lm

8000lm

12000lm

Ra>80

Ra>80

Ra>80

2700-6500K

2700-6500K

2700-6500K

50000H

50000H

50000H

120°

120°

120°

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

220*180*38

255*255*38

320*262*38

Characteristic:

Super bright
Energy saving & long life
Waterproof & widely used
Stable & easy installation
Super slim & save the freight
3 years warranty
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LED FLOOD LIGHT
C A T A L O G U E

OUTDOOR LED L IGHTING

HS-HM-50W HS-HM-100W HS-HM-150W HS-HM-200W

HS-HM-200W 200W AC220-240V 16000lm Ra>80 2700-6500K 50000H 120° Aluminum 412*262*38



Luminous
     

CCTCRIVoltage Life Span Angle Body materialModel Number Flux 
Wattage Size(mm)

HS-HK-10W

HS-HK-20W

HS-HK-30W

10W

20W

30W

110V/220V

110V/220V

110V/220V

85lm/w Ra>80

Ra>80

Ra>80

2700-6500K

2700-6500K

2700-6500K

50000H

50000H

50000H

120°

120°

120°

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

166*107*32

217*152*40

227*167*40

Characteristic:

Multifunctional intelligence
2.4G RGB+CCT
Super bright
Energy saving & long life
Waterproof & widely used
Stable & easy installation
Super slim & save the freight
3 years warranty
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LED FLOOD LIGHT
C A T A L O G U E

OUTDOOR LED L IGHTING

HS-HK-10W

HS-HK-50W 50W 110V/220V Ra>80 2700-6500K 50000H 120° Aluminum 227*167*40

HS-HK-100W 100W 110V/220V Ra>80 2700-6500K 50000H 120° Aluminum 403*295*54

HS-HK-200W 200W 110V/220V Ra>80 2700-6500K 50000H 120° Aluminum 403*295*54

HS-HK-20W HS-HK-30W HS-HK-50W HS-HK-100W HS-HK-200W

85lm/w

85lm/w

85lm/w

85lm/w

85lm/w



Life Span Luminous
     

CCTCRIVoltage Angle Body materialModel Number Flux 
Wattage Size(mm)

HS-FL-003-10W

HS-FL-003-20W

HS-FL-003-30W

HS-FL-003-50W

HS-FL-003-70W

10W

20W

30W

50W

70W

85-265V 1000lm

2000lm

3000lm

5500lm

7300lm

Ra>80

Ra>80

Ra>80

Ra>80

Ra>80

2700-6500K

2700-6500K

2700-6500K

2700-6500K

2700-6500K

50000H

50000H

50000H

50000H

50000H

60°90° Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

180x155x40

227x190x40

268x310x45

378x310x48

444x333x50

85-265V

85-265V

85-265V

85-265V

60°90°

60°90°

60°90°

60°90°

HS-FL-003-100W

HS-FL-003-120W

HS-FL-003-150W

HS-FL-003-200W

100W

120W

150W

200W

85-265V 10500lm

12500lm

15800lm

21000lm

Ra>80

Ra>80

Ra>80

Ra>80

2700-6500K

2700-6500K

2700-6500K

2700-6500K

50000H

50000H

50000H

50000H

60°90° Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

180x155x40

227x190x40

268x310x45

378x310x48

85-265V

85-265V

85-265V

60°90°

60°90°

60°90°

HS-003-FL-50W HS-003-FL-70W HS-003-FL-100W HS-003-FL-120W HS-003-FL-150W HS-003-FL-200W

HS-003-FL-10W HS-003-FL-20W HS-003-FL-30W

Characteristic:
High luminous efficiency
Waterproof & IP65
Wide beam angle
Rotatable bracket
Thick heat sink
5 years warranty
Maintenance free & long lifespan

WWW.HESHILIGHTING.COM11
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LED FLOOD LIGHT
C A T A L O G U E

OUTDOOR LED L IGHTING



Life Span Luminous
     

CCTCRIVoltage Angle Body materialModel Number Flux 
Wattage Size(mm)

HS-AK-20W 20W

30W

50W

70W

100W

110/220V 1600lm

2400lm

4000lm

5600lm

8000lm

Ra>80

Ra>80

Ra>80

Ra>80

Ra>80

2700-6500K

2700-6500K

2700-6500K

2700-6500K

2700-6500K

50000H

50000H

50000H

50000H

50000H

60°120° Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

108x91x22

135x114x27

196x149x27

211x159x27

271x207x31

150W

200W

12000m

16000lm

Ra>80

Ra>80

2700-6500K

2700-6500K

50000H

20000H

Aluminum

Aluminum

310x235x35

372x282x41

60°120°

60°120°

60°120°

60°120°

60°120°

60°120°

HS-AK-30W

HS-AK-50W

HSAK-70W

HS-AK-100W

HS-AK-150W

HS-AK-200W

110/220V

110/220V

110/220V

110/220V

110/220V

110/220V

HS-AK-20W HS-AK-30W HS-AK-50W HS-AK-70W HS-AK-150W HS-AK-200W

Characteristic:

Super bright
Energy saving & long life
Waterproof & widely used
Stable & easy installation
Super slim & save the freight
Frosted glass,excellent uniform
lighting results
3 years warranty

WWW.HESHILIGHTING.COM12
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LED FLOOD LIGHT
C A T A L O G U E

OUTDOOR LED L IGHTING



Life Span Luminous
     

CCTCRIVoltage Angle Body materialModel Number Flux 
Wattage Size(mm)

HS-FL-004-10W

HS-FL-004-20W

10W

20W

85-265V 900-1000lm

2700-3000lm

2700-3000lm

Ra>90

Ra>90

2700-6500K

2700-6500K

50000H

50000H

60°120° Aluminum

Aluminum

126x40x125

165x40x139.585-265V 60°120°

HS-FL-004-30W 30W 85-265V Ra>90 2700-6500K 50000H 60°120° Aluminum 180x40x154.4

Characteristic:

High luminous efficiency
Waterproof & IP66
Wide beam angle
Rotatable bracket
5 years warranty
Maintenance free & long lifespan
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LED FLOOD LIGHT
C A T A L O G U E

OUTDOOR LED L IGHTING

200W 150W 100W 50W 30W 20W 10W

HS-FL-004-50W

HS-FL-004-100W

50W

100W

85-265V 4500-5000lm

9000-10000lm

Ra>90

Ra>90

2700-6500K

2700-6500K

50000H

50000H

60°120° Aluminum

Aluminum

227x40x190

268x44.5x31085-265V 60°120°

HS-FL-004-150W 150W 85-265V 13500-15000lm Ra>90 2700-6500K 50000H 60°120° Aluminum 378x47.5x310

HS-FL-004-200W 200W 85-265V 18000-20000lm Ra>90 2700-6500K 50000H 60°120° Aluminum 444x50x333



地址：佛山市禅城区张槎镇华宝南路基德福工业园9座东面4楼
Add：4th Fr East of 9 Building JIDEFU Industrial Park, Huabao South Rd, 

          Zhangcha, Chancheng District Foshan City,Guagndong Province,China

电话（TEL）：+86-757-82589901  +86 13928643337

网址（WEB）：www.heshilighting.com

邮箱（Email）：sales1@heshilighting.com    sales5@heshilighting.com

佛山市何氏照明电器有限公司
FOSHAN HESHI LIGHTING ELECTRIC CO.,LTD

MAKE THE WORLD BRILLIANT


	页 1
	页 2
	页 3
	页 4
	页 5
	页 6
	页 7
	页 8
	页 9
	页 10
	页 11
	页 12
	页 13
	页 14
	页 15
	页 16

